Mise a jour le :

Classement

AW N P

01/04/2022

Points
mensuel

533
500
500
495

Challenge meilleure Progression -11 (Benjamines)

Nom

NEILZ
LEMOINE
PHILIPPON
COUTANT

Prénom

MANON
EVA
MARINA
ELISE

Classement
Officiel

g o o ;o

Points début de
saison

500
500
500
500

Club

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

US. CHOUZY TENNIS DE TABL
AMO.MER TT.

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

Categorie

B2
B1
B1
B1

Progression
(pts)

33,00
0,00
0,00

-5,00



